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Declaration 

This is to certify that 48 students belonging to Meritorious/E WS 

benefited with the scholarship/concession to the tune of rupees 
2,77,487- (Two lakhs seventy-seven thousand four hundred and 

eighty-seven rupees only) from RBANM's Educational charities for 
the Academic Year 2023-24. 

Further, 7 more students were benefitted with the financial assistance 
to the tune of rupees 1,95,900/-(One lakh ninety-five thousand and nine 
hundred rupees only) from various NGO's/ Trusts/Charities for the 
Academic Year 2023 -24. 

Hence the total financial assistance was provided to 55 students 
amounting to Rs.4,73,3871-(Four lakh seventy-three thousand three 
hundred and eighty-seven only) from Institution/NGO's/Individual & 
Philanthropist for the Academic Year 2023 - 24 

Principal R.B.A.N.M'S First Grade Collece Ro. 12, Annaswamy Mudaliar Ro BANGALORE -560 042. Mob: 8048533572 



CONJUCTI ISVIRIBUS 

To, 

The Secretary 

Respected Sir, 

RBANM's Bducational Charities 
Bangalore42 

Sl.No 
1 

The meeting was held on 18/01/2024 in the presence of Principal, Coordinator and Head of Administration to discuss the scholarship to the students of 2nd and 3rd year degree students of all streams based on merit and also BPL. Based on the input from the teachers I am hereby sending the details of amount to be approved for scholarship. 

2 

3 

RBANM's 

4 

First Grade College 

5 

Course/Stream 
B.com : 
BBA 

BA 

BCA 
M.Com 

1) For B.com at Rs.5, 000 per student 
2) For BBA at Rs. 5,000 per student 
3) For BA at Rs. 5,000 per student 

Thanks and Regards, 

FRINETPAL 

4) For BCA at Rs. 8,000 per student 
5) For M.com Rs. 10,000 per student. 

R.B.A.N.NiSEAlGrade College 
No. 12, Annaswamy Mudaliar Road 

BANGALORE-560 042. 
Ph:25512976 

Number of students 
16+2=18 

07 

06 

-10 
01 

Grand Total 

Note: On the mentioned above date of meeting discussed with Committee and consent taken 
from all departmnent heads who are in scholarship committee to retain the same amount of 

scholarship which was given in 2022-23 details of which is mentioned below 

42 

Amount for Approval 
1,22,487 
35,000 

30,000 

Date: 02.05.2024 

80,000 

10,000 
2,77,487 

Sir, I am hereby sending today (02/05/ 2024) the hard copy of scholarship forms which are duly 
signed by the students, Head of the departments and recommendation from the principal to 
your esteemed office. After approval from your esteemed side we update the student's 
outstanding dues in the Accounts Department. 

chenged 

pd olylhu,(sheet atty 
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SL.NO 

2 

$.1.2 Number of students benefitted by scholarships, free ships etc. 
provided by the institution / non- government agencies during the year 

3. 

4. 

Name of the Scheme: RBANM'S Educational Charities Scholarship 

5. 

6. 

7. 
8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 
22. 
23. 

24. 
25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

Established in 1983 

32. 

RBANM's FIRST GRADE COLLEGE 

33. 

#12 Annaswamy Mudaliar Road, Opposite Ulsoor Lake, Bangalore-560042 
Permanently Affiliated to Bengaluru City University, Reaccredited by NAAC 

Recognised by Government of Karnataka and 
Recognized under Section 2 (f) & 12 (B) of the UGC Act, 1956 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

Pooja D 
Shravani A 

Kallu Sunitha 

Nivedha A.D 
Aishwaraya M 
Praveen Kumar 

Gunjan Kumar Mahanto 
Chandra Bist 

Sivashanakari K 

Elaivarasan S 

Priyadarshini B 
Preethi M 

Priya R 
Akash Kumar Srivastav 

Lokesh M 

Jagadish D 
Vaishnavi TS 
Chandana D 

Soundharya KanthiK 
Pushpa Raj 
Nadiya J 
Yuvasri R 
Vikram Dayanu Kale 
Shaista 
Uthra Maria S 

DarshanL 
VaishaliL 
Pradeep Kumar N 
Medwin LJ 

Preethi M 

2023-2024 

Priya R 
Akash Kumar Srivastav 
Lokesh M 

COURSE 

BCA 3rd Sem 
BCA 3rd Sem 

BCA 3rd Sem 
BCA 3rd Sem 

BCA 3rd Sem 
BCA 3rd Sem 
BCA 3rd Sem 

BCA 3rd Sem 

BCA 3rd Sem 

BCA 3rd Sem 
M.com 1st Sem 

B.Com 5th Sem 

B.Com 5th Sem 

B.Com 5th Sem 

B.Com 5th Sem 
B.Com 5th Sem 
B.Com 3rd Sem 

B.Com 3rd Sem 

B.Com 3rd Sem 
B.Com 5th Sem 

B.Com 5th Sem 

B.Com 3rd Sem 
B.Com 3rd Sem 

B.Com 3rd Sem 
B.Com 3rd Sem 

B.Com 3rd Semn 

B.Com 3rd Sem 

B.Com 3rd Sem 
B.Com 1st Sem 

B.Com 5th Sem 

B.Com 5th Sem 

B.Com 5th Sem 

B.Com 5th Sem 

SCHOLARSHIP AMOUNT 
SANCTIONED IN RUPEES 

8,000/ 
8,000/ 
8,000/ 

8,000/ 
8,000/ 
8,000/ 
8,000/ 
8,000/ 
8,000/ 
8,000/ 

10,000/ 
5,000/ 

5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 

5,000/ 
5,000/ 

5,000/ 
19,500/ 
22,987/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 



34. 
35. 

36. 

37. 
38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 
48. 

Jagadish D 

Vaishnavi TS 
Daniel R 

E John Bosco 

Anupriya 
NandiniT 

Sherly Smitha G 
Ravikant 

Sowmya D 
Deekshith 
Gayathri Kamble 

Ramya S 
Vinodhini S 

Zaiba Farheen 
Varun Kumar P M 

TOTAL 

B. Com 5th Sem 
B. Com 3rd Sem 

BA 3rd Sem 
BA 3rd Sem 

BA 5th Sem 
BA 5th Sem 
BA 5th Sem 

BA 3rd Sem 

BBA Sth Sem 

BBA 5th Sem 

BBA Sth Sem 

BBA 3rd Sem 

BBA 5th Sem 

BBA 5th Sem 

BBA 3rd Sem 

5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
S,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 

2,77,487 

Pincípal 
PRINCIPAL 

B4.9,4M Firat Grade College 
Na 13. AAHASramy Mudaliar Road 

GANAA;ORE-SEO 042. 
9: 23512976 



CON 
#12 Anna swamy Mudaliar Road, Opposite Ulsoor Lake, Bangalore-560042 

Permanently Affiliated to Bengaluru City University, Reaccredited by NAAC 

RBANM's Recognised by Government of Karnataka and 
First Grade 

College 

Donors Name 

Scholarship Provided by Non - Govcrnment bodies /Institutions during 

Sai Vishwanatha 
Memorial Trust 
Drcam a Dream 

Dream a Dream 

Statement of Scholarship Given to Students for the year 2023-24 

Annaya Trust 

Established in 1983 

Helping Hands 

RBANM's FIRST GRADE COLLEGE 

Helping Hands 

Recognized under Section 2 (f) & 12 (B) of the UGC Act, 1956 

Sun Technology 
Integrators Pvt Ltd 

Student Name 

Jyothika 

Medwin 

Yogesh N 

the ycar 2023 - 24 

Sindhu Bhumika and 

Jyotika 
Rinngasung Khaleng 
Yeshwanth Govinda 
Sheela N 

Total 

Date 
06-06-2023 

07-10-2023 

07-10-2023 

03-01-2024 

07-02-2024 

07-02-2024 

14-02-2024 

Amount 

20,000 

10,000 

10,000 

1,07,600 

13,800 

13,800 

20,700 

1,95,900 



Bank Statement of Scholarship Receipts from Non � Government bodies 
/Institutions during 2023 - 24 

06-Jun-23 RBANMS First Grade 

College 
Being scholarship donation 
received from Sai 
ViShwanatha Memorial 

Trust for Jyothika 1st BCA 
(FGC) -NEFT 
CRN157232490592301 
HDFCOO00001-SAI 

VISHWANATH MEMORIAL 
TRUST--JYOTHIKA 

NEFT 

CRCMS3623765875 
07-0ct-23 ICIC0099999-DREAMA 

DREAM--DREAM A 
DREAM -Medwin 
NEFT 

CRCMS3623765869 

DREAM--DREAMA 
07-0ct-23 ICICOO99999-DREAM A Receipt 

DREAM- Yogesh 

03-Jan-24 RBANMS First Grade 
College 
NEFT 

CRNO03242813023404 

HDFCOO00001-SAI 

VISHWANATH 

MEMORIAL TRUST-

Receipt 

SINDU, BUMIKA AND 
JYOTHIKA 

Receipt 

Receipt 

20,000 

10,000 

10,000 

1,07,600 



08-Feb-24 | RBANMS First Grade 

College 
BY CLG:CHN ACCT 

SEC-STATE BANK OF 

INDIA (SBI), HELPING 

HANDS Rinngasung 
Khaleng 

08-Feb-24 RBANMS First Grade 

College 
BY CLG:CHN ACCT 

SEC-STATE BANK OF 

INDIA (SBI), HELPING 

HANDS Yeshwanth 
Govinda 

14-Feb-24 | RBANMS First Grade 

College 
NEFT CR 

35317650371DCICICOSFO 
002 

SUN 

TECHNOLOGY INTEG-

SHEELAN 

Accounts Department 
RB.A.N.M'S First Grade College 
i.12. Annaswam.y Mudailar Road, 

BANGALORE. 560 042. 

Myb: 3048533572 

Receipt 

Receipt 

Receipt 

13,800 

13,800 

20,700 

Principal PRINCIPAL 
R.B.A.N.M'S First Grade College 

No. 12, Annaswamy Mudaliar Road 
BANGALORE-560 042. 

Ph: 25512976 


